  1
Ceramic-Bond CBN Grinding Wheels, C03
Characteristics
These grinding wheels are manufactured from a superhard abrasive material—cubic boron nitride (CBN)—
bonded with a ceramic binder. High-performance wheels are used for machining superhard materials that
require high dimensional accuracy and superior surface finish grades. Compared to conventional tools,
ceramic-bond CBN grinding wheels demonstrate a significant advantage in high-efficiency grinding
processes. The physical properties of CBN (hardness, wear resistance, and high-temperature resistance),

28 20 | 25 5 8 | 10 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A | B
30 20 | 25 | 30 5 8 | 10 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A | B
Order Example
Wheel
type
D T X S/L Body Grain
Concent
ration
Weight
Parameters
Assortment
1A1W/A 28x20x5x8/100 KS B107 V240 M V 1A1W/A-28x20x5x8/100 KS B107 V240 MV
1A1W/B 30x30x5x10/40 KS B151 V240 T V 1A1W/B-30x30x5x10/40 KS B151 V240 TV
  7
Grinding Wheels – Type 1A8
Application
The Type 1A8 grinding wheel is intended for internal grinding of rolling
bearing rings, locating bores, and high-precision cutting tools (such as
milling cutters and reamers).
The grinding wheel is also used for coordinate grinding of components
with complex geometries.
Dimensions
D T H
3 6|10 0,9
4 8 | 10 1,6
5 8 | 10 2
6 6 | 8 | 10 2,6 | 3
8 8 | 10 | 12 3
10 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 3 | 4
12 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 3 | 6
13 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 3 | 4 | 6
14 10 | 13 | 16 5
15 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 5 | 6
16 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 | 25 4 | 5 | 6
17 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 | 25 6
20 10 | 15 | 20 | 25 5 | 6
Order Example
Wheel
type
D T H Body Grain
Concentra
tion
Weight
Parameters
Assortment
1A8 15x16x6 KC B107 V240 M V 1A8-15x16x6 KC B107 V240 MV
1A8 17x25x6 KC B126 V240 T V 1A8-17x25x6 KC B126 V240 TV
  8
Grinding Wheels – Type 1A8W
Application
The Type 1A8W mounted grinding wheel is intended for internal grinding of rolling bearing rings,
locating bores, and high-precision cutting tools (such as milling cutters and reamers).
The grinding wheel is also used for coordinate grinding of components with complex geometries.
Dimensions
  9
D T H S L Variant
3 6 0,9 3 40 | 50 | 60 A1 | B1
4 8 | 10 1,6 3 | 4 40 | 50 | 60 A1 | B1
5 8 | 10 2 3 | 4 | 5 40 | 50 | 60 A1 | B1
6 6 | 8 | 10 2,6 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 40 | 50 | 60 A1 | B1
6 6 | 8 | 10 3 3 40 | 50 | 60 A | B
8 8 | 10 | 12 3 3 40 | 50 | 60 A | B
8 8 | 10 | 12 3 4 | 5 | 6 40 | 50 | 60 A1 | B1
10 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 3 3 40 | 50 | 60 A | B
10 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 3 4 | 5 | 6 40 | 50 | 60 A1 | B1
10 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 4 4 40 | 50 | 60 A | B
10 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 4 5 | 6 40 | 50 | 60 A1 | B1
10 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 4 5 | 6 40 | 50 | 60 A1 | B1
12 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 3 6 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A1 | B1
12 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 6 6 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A | B
12 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 6 8 | 10 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A1 | B1
13 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 3 | 4 6 | 8 | 10 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A1 | B1
13 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 6 6 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A | B
13 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 6 8 | 10 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A1 | B1
14 10 | 13 | 16 5 6 | 8 | 10 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A1 | B1
14 10 | 13 | 16 6 6 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A | B
14 10 | 13 | 16 6 8 | 10 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A1 | B1
15 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 5 6 | 8 | 10 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A1 | B1
15 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 6 6 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A | B
15 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 6 8 | 10 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A1 | B1
16 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 | 25 4 | 5 6 | 8 | 10 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A1 | B1
16 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 | 25 6 6 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A | B
16 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 | 25 6 8 | 10 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A1 | B1
17 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 | 25 6 6 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A | B
17 10 | 13 | 16 | 20 | 25 6 8 | 10 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A1 | B1
20 10 | 15 | 20 | 25 5 | 6 8 | 10 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A1 | B1
20 10 | 15 | 20 | 25 6 6 40 | 50 | 60 | 80 | 100 | 120 A | B
Order Example
Wheel
type
D T H S/L Body Grain
Concent
ration
Weight
Parameters
Assortment
1A8W/A1 10x20x4x5/50 KS B107 V240 M V 1A8W/A1-10x20x4x5/50 KS B107 V240 MV
1A8W/B1 20x15x6x8/80 KS B151 V240 T V 1A8W/B1-20x15x6x8/80 KS B151 V240 TV
  10
Grinding Wheels – Type 1D1
Application
The Type 1D1 profile grinding wheel is intended for grinding the teeth of hob cutters, as well as
for grinding involute broaches and lead screw threads.
Dimensions
D T X U α H
50 8 15 1 50° 20
80 13 15 2 40° | 60° 20